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Allison Baby UK Ltd.
Venture Point, Towers Business Park,
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Alfa Romeo

Giulia 2017>) X ¢ X » = - -
Guilietta (2010 - 2016) X * X * - - -
Guilietta (2016>) X o X ¢ = - -
MiTo (2009 - 2016) X - s - - -
MiTo (2016>) X s - * - - -
Stelvio (2017>) X o X ¢ - - -
156 Sportswagon (1997 - 2005) X ¢ X ¢ - - -
159 (2005 - 2011) X ¢ X o - - -

. I e Audi

1. Bt SR NN oA B REREES - UTNER T ZREVIHE udi
BNREBETER - BERA BERERERBEREHANIES - A1(2010-2012) X * X o - - -
- o _ a A1 Sportback (2012 -2014) X o X ¢ = - -
2. 8RR BERARELZZEBERBIEAEREBOEEL L - A1 Sportback (2014>) X X o - - -
s s A A3 Cabriolet (2016>) X ¢ X s - - -
3. RERERENELRNREZUE- J A3 e-Tron Sportback §20153 X o X o - - -
S [ i A3 Hatch (2012 -2016) X * X » - - -
4. ¢ RIVABEEBULREARERELRS AS/S3 (2006 - 2013) X * X + - - -
. RIS EEFER 28 BREREO A3/S3 Saloon (2014>) X ¢ X ¢ - - -
5. X RNVABEBEAIRRARERERS A3 (1006 2003) X + X = - - -
6. 7 KTFAEFHTRSHIRENHIEH A3 (2004 -2011) X ¢ X o = - -
— A3 (2016>) X ¢ X s - - -
7. \ej RIRHSi-sizelIEH ° A3 Saloon (20165) X * X ¢ = - -
— sy o A4/S4 (2009 - 2014 e X o - - -
8. SBl RINAEMIR NERER - ° A(4/0s(,)4?(20$5>g i e X o - - -
ST sy o b v = . A4/S4 Avant (2008 - 2016) X o X ¢ = - -
9. H%EEJEE;:%EIM&Tﬁfsﬁm‘mean@:ﬁ ESENEBEEARAE Ad Avant (20155) X + X o - - -
NERRIER A4/S4 Saloon (2008 - 2016) X * X * - - -
| RFSER N R ROVIE - Pt BB I
10. WREETEBERMIINTAPERRF " o” 3 * X T A AloRS (5007 - 2011) X + X + - - -
™ BEREISBEFMAMERENRARBES  NE—STH A5 (2016>) X o - o - - -
1BREE - A5 Coupe (2006 - 2016) X X - X - - -
A5/S5 Coupe (2016>) X o - ¢ - - -
A5/S5 Sportback (2007 - 2016) X ¢ X » = - -
A5/S5 Sportback (2017>) X ¢ X o - - -
AB (2011>) X ¢ X o - - -
A6 Allroad (2011 -2016) X o X * - - -
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A6 Allroad (2016>)

A6 Avant (2011 - 2014)

A6 Avant (2018>)

AB/S6 (2011 - 2014)

AB/S6 (2014 - 2018)

A7 Sportback (2010 - 2014)
A7/S7 Sportback (2014 - 2017)
A7 Sportback (2017>)

A8/S8 (2011 - 2013)

A8 (2011 - 2013)

A8 (2017>)

Q2 (2016>)

Q3 (2011 - 2017)

Q3 (2017>)

Q5 (2008 - 2012)

Q5/SQ5 (2012 - 2016)

Q5 (2016>)

Q7 (2006 - 2015)
Q7/SQ7 (2015>)
Q7 (2015>)

Q8 (2018>)

1 (2014>)

TT Coupe (2006 2014)
TT Coupe Sport (2014>)

Bentley
Continental Flying Spur (2005 - 2008)
Continental GT (2003 - 2012)
Continental GTC (2006 - 2012)
Mulsanne (2009 - 2016)
BMW

1-Series 5dr (2004 - 2011)

1 Series F20 (2011 - 2015)
1-Series Convertible (2008 - 2015)
1-Series Coupe (2008 - 2015)
2-Series AC-T (2015 - 2018)

0)0]6]0]6]6]0;

XXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX XXX

XX o o 0o 0 06 0 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o

X X X X

XXX XX

X1 o0 X

XiXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

XX o o ¢ 06 0 0 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 0 06 0 0 0 0 0 o

X+ XX

e o o o o

L T T T T G T T T T T T S T T O T T R Y T B I )

LI T T T T S T T T T T T T T O T TR S N T S B T )

2-Series AC-T (2018>)

2-Series Coupe (2014>)

2-Series Gran Tourer (2018>)
3-GT (2013>)

3 Series F30 (2012>)

3-Series (2005 - 2011)

3-Series Coupe (2007 - 2014)
4-Series Gran Coupe (2014 - 2018)
5-GT (2009 - 2013)

5-Series (2008 - 2010)

5-Series (2010 - 2016)

5-Series Saloon (2003 - 2010)
5-Series Saloon (2011 - 2016)
5-Series Saloon (2017>)

5-Series Touring (2003 - 2010)
5-Series Touring (2010 - 2017)
6-GT (2017>)

6-Series Coupe (2dr) (2011 - 2015)
6-Series Convertible (2012 - 2015)
6-Series Gran Coupe (4dr) (2011 - 2015)
7-Series (2008 - 2012)

7-Series (2012 - 2016)

7-Series (2016>)

M5 (2011 - 2016)

43 (2013 - 2017)

M Sport Saloon (2015>)

X1 (2009 - 2016)

1 (2016>)

X2 (2018>)

X3 F25 (2010 - 2013)

X3 M Sport (2017>)

X4 (2014 - 2018)

X5 (2007- 2014)

X5 (2014>)

X5 M (2014>)

X6 (2008 - 2009)

X6 (2010 - 2014)

X6 (2014>)

X6 M (2014>)

XXX XXX XX XXX XXXXXXXXXXXX XXX XX

XXX XXXXXXXXXXt XXXXX 1 1t XXXXXXXXXX 1 XXX+ X

LI R R T 4 4 < T T T T T T T T T T T S T O T T T T T N T T O T TR S O T T B T )

0]0]6]0]6]6]0;

L R T T 4 T T T T T O T O T T O T T O T T O T T O T T O T TR S Y T T R T |
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Cadillac

BLS Saloon (2006 - 2011)
CTS (2003 - 2007)

Chevrolet

Aveo 5dr (2011 - 2015)
Camaro (2011 - 2015)
Captiva (2007 - 2015)

Cruze (2009 - 2014)
Epica (2006 - 2011)
HHR (2007 - 2011)
Kalos (2002 - 2007)
Lacetti (2002 - 2009)
Malibu (2012 - 2016)
Matiz (2005 - 2009)
Nubira (2004 - 2009)
Orlando (2011>)
Spark (2010 - 2015)

Tahoe (1999 - 2006)
Traxx (2013 - 2017)

Volt (2011 - 2016)

Chrysler

300C (2012 - 2015)

Delta (2007 - 2014)

Delta (2008 - 2013)

Dodge Avenger (2007 - 2014)
Dodge Caliber (2006 - 2012)
Dodge Journey (2008 - 2011)
Dodge Nitro (2006 - 2011)
Dodge Ram (2002 - 2008)
Grand Voyager (2001 - 2007)
Pacifica (2003 - 2008)

PT Cruiser (2001 - 2010)
Sebring (2007 - 2010)
Voyager (2001 - 2007)
Ypsilon (2011 - 2015)

OOEOWEE®

X X

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXXXXXXXX

XX 1 XXX o X e XXXXX

X X

EXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

Citroen

Berlingo 1 (2008 - 2012)

SB! Berlingo Multispace (2007 - 2018)
C1 (2006 2015)
1(2014>)

Cc2 (2003 2009)

C3 5dr (2005 - 2009)

C3 5dr (2009 - 2016)

C3 5dr (2016>)

SB! C3 Picasso (2008 - 2012)
C4 (2010 - 2018)

C4 G-Picasso (2006 - 2013)
SB! C4 Picasso (2007 - 2010)
SB! C4 Picasso (2013 - 2018)
C4-Cactus (2014 - 2018)
C5 (2005 - 2008)

C5 Saloon (2008 - 2016)
C5 Tourer (2008 - 2018)
C-Crosser (2007 - 2013)
DS3 (2009 - 2014)

DS3 Cabrio (2016>)

DS4 (2011 - 2015)

DS5 (2012 - 2015)
Evasion (1998 - 2002)
Jumpy (2007 - 2012)
Nemo (2008 - 2015)
Saxo (1996 - 2003)
Xsara (2000 - 2006)

Dacia

Dokker (2012>)

Duster (2012 - 2017)
Duster (2017>)

Lodgy (2012>)

Logan MCV (2012 - 2016)
Logan MCV (2016>)
Sandero (2012 - 2016)
Sandero (2016>)

XXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX XXX

© o 0o 0 0o 0o 0 0 0 0 0 06X o :=:=90 0:=X o o 0 0 0 =0

XXXXXXXX

XXXX e XX

HKEXXXXXXXXXXXXX o X e XXXXXX ' 1+ XX

e ¢ ¢ o 0o 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 )Xo =0 0:=XX o o 0 0 0 =0

X - X
X - X
X - X
e X o
X X X

0]0]606]6]0;
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Daihatsu

Cuore (2007 - 2011)
Materia (2006 - 2011)
Sirion (2001 - 2005)
Terios (2005>)

Trevis (2004 - 2009)

FIAT

124 Spider
500

2016>)
2008>)
500 C (2009>)

500L (2012>)

500X (2015 - 2018)

500X (2018>)

Abarth 500 (2009 - 2015)

Abarth 595 (2018>)

Abarth Grande Punto (2008 - 2011)
GBT Punto (2014>)

Bravo (2007 - 2010)

Croma (2005 - 2011)

Doblo (2005 - 2010)

Doblo (2010>)

Grande Punto (2006 - 2009)

Idea (2003 - 2007)

Linea (2006 - 2015)

Multipla (2004 - 2007)

Panda (2011>)

Qubo (2008>)

Scudo Il (2007 - 2016)

Sedici (2006 - 2011)

Stilo (2001 - 2007)

Tipo (2015>)

Ulysse (2002 - 2007)

o~~~ —

Ford

B-Max (2012>)
C-Max (2003 - 2010)
C-Max (2010 - 2012)

0J0]0l0]6]6]0;

XX XXX

XXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

®© © 0o 0o 0 0 06 0 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0o 0o 0 0 o)X o o o o

XXX XXXXXXXXXXXX ¢+ XXX+ 0

XXX

e o o o o
X X X XX

L]
X X X

© o © 06 0o 0 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 06X e o o o

D S T T T T T T R T T R T S B I )

C-Max (2011>)

Grand C-Max (2010 - 2014)
f&i Grand C-Max (2015>)
EcoSport (2013 - 2017)
i EcoSport (2017>)
Edge (2015 - 2018)

(i Edge Sport (2018>)
Fiesta (2004 - 2008)

(i Fiesta (2008 - 2017)
Fiesta 3dr (2017>)

(i Fiesta 5dr (2017>)
Fiesta Active (2018>)
Fiesta ST (2014>)

Focus (1998 - 2005)
Focus (2005 - 2009)
Focus (2010 - 2015)
Focus (2014 - 2018)
Focus (2018>)

& Focus Estate (2011 - 2018)
Focus ST Estate (2017>)
)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

o~~~ —

(& 4 Focus EV (2015>

SB! Galaxy (2006 - 2015

SB! Galaxy (2016>

Ka (2009 - 2016

Ka+ (2016 - 2018

(i Ka+ (2018>

Kuga (2012 - 2016

Kuga (2016>

Maverick (2000 - 2007
Mondeo (2002 - 2007
Mondeo (2007 - 2010
Mondeo (2014>

Mondeo Estate (2007 - 2015
(i Mondeo Estate (2015>
Mondeo Hatchback (2007 - 2015
Mondeo Saloon (2007 - 2015
Mondeo Ranger (2011 - 2015
Mondeo Turnier (2007 - 2014
f&i Mondeo Vignale (2018>

XXX XXX XXX XXXXXXXXXXX XX XX

e ¢ o 0o 0 0 0o 0 06X o o 0 0 0 0 =<0 0 0 0 0 0 06X o o 0o 0 06X o o 0 0 0 0 o

XXX XXXXXXXXXXXX T ¢ XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX XXX

© ¢ o 0o 0o 0 0 0 o)X o 0 0 0 0 0 =<9 0 0 0 0 0 06X o o 0o 0 06X o o 0 0 0 o o

LI T T T T T T T T T T O T T T T << T T T T T S T T T T O TR T O T TR T B T T |

0)0]6106]16]0;
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SB!'S-Max (2006 - 2014)

SB!' S-Max (2014>)

Tourneo Connect (2009 - 2013)
Tourneo Custom (2012>)
Transit Connect (2003 - 2007)
Transit Kombi (2006 - 2013)
Transit Custom (2012>)
Vignale (2018>)

Honda

Accord Saloon
Accord Tourer

2008 - 2012)
2008 - 2015)
City (2008 - 2014)

Civic (2006 - 2011)

Civic (2012 - 2015)

Civic (2016>)

Civic Hybrid Saloon (2006 - 2010)
Civic Type R (2007 - 2010)

Civic Prestige (2006 - 2010)

Civic Prestige 5dr (2016>)

Civic Tourer (2013>)

CR-V (2007 - 2011)

CR-V (2011 - 2016)

(i CR-V (2016>)

CR-Z (2010 - 2016)

Elysion (2004 - 2013)

FRV (2005 - 2011)

HR-V (2014 - 2018)

(& HR-V (2018>)

Insight (2009 - 2012)

Jazz (2001 - 2008)

Jazz (2008 - 2015)

Jazz (2013 - 2017)

i Jazz (2017>)

(i Jazz Sport (2017>)

Legend (2006 - 2010)

Odyssey (2008 - 2011)

o~
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Hyundai
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Accent (1999 - 2003)
Coupe (1996 - 2002)
Elantra (2000 - 2003)
Excel (2002 - 2006)
Getz (2002 - 2005)
Getz (2005 - 2011)
Grandeur (2005 - 2011)
i10 (2008 - 2013)

i10 Hatch (2008 - 2013)
i10 (2016>)

i20 Hatch (2009 - 2014)
i20 (2014 - 2018)

i20 (2018>)

i30 (2012 - 2015)

i30 (2016>)

i40 (2011 - 2018)
i800/H1 (2008>)

loniq (2016>)

iX20 (2010>)

iX35 (2009 - 2013)
iX55 (2009>)

Kona (2017 - 2018)
i Kona (2018>)
Matrix (2001 - 2010)
Pony (2002 - 2006)
Santa Fe (2000 - 2004)
Santa Fe (2007 - 2012)
Santa Fe (2012 - 2016)
Santa Fe (2016>)
Tucson (2004 - 2009)
Tucson (2009 - 2013)
Tucson (2013 - 2016)
Tucson (2018>)
Veloster (2011 - 2018)
Verna (1999 - 2005)
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Infiniti

EX SUV (2009 - 2015)
FX SUV (2008 - 2013)
G 70 (2016>)

G Coupe (2009 - 2013)
G Saloon (2009 - 2013)
M Saloon (2010 - 2014)

Isuzu
D-Max (2004 - 2014)
Jaguar

E-Pace (2017>)

F-Pace (2015>)

F-Type Coupe (2014 - 2017)
|I-Pace (2018>)

S-Type (1999 - 2002)
X-Type (2001 - 2010)
X-Type Estate (2004 - 2010)
XE (2015 - 2018)

XE (2018>)

XF (2008 - 2012)

XF (2015>)

XF R (2009>)

XF Sportbrake (2012 - 2015)
XF Sportbrake (2017>)

XJ (1997 - 2003)

XJ (2009 - 2012)

XJ (2012>)

XK Coupe (2006 - 2009)

XK Convertible (2006 - 2009)
XK R (2006 - 2008)

Jeep
Cherokee (2013 - 2018)

Cherokee (2018>)
Compass (2011 - 2016)
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XXX
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Compass (2016>)

Grand Cherokee (2010 - 2013)
Grand Patriot (2007 - 2014)
Renegade (2014 - 2018)
Renegade (2018>)

Wrangler 5dr (2006 - 2018)
Wrangler (2018>)

Kia

Carens (2002 - 2006)
Carens (2013>)

Carnival (2006)

Cee’D (2005 - 2015)
Cee’D Hatch (2012 - 2015)
Cee’D Hatch (2018>)
Magentis (2002 - 2005)
Mentor (1992 - 2003)

Niro (2018>)

Opirus (2003 - 2010)
Optima (2011 - 2015)
Optima (2016 - 2018)
Picanto (2004 - 2007)
Picanto (2011 - 2015)
(& Picanto (2017>)

Rio (2012 - 2016)

f&i Rio (2016>)

Sephia (1997 - 2003)
Shuma (2001 - 2004)
Sorento (2010 - 2014)
Sorento (2014 - 2017)
Soul (2008 - 2013)

7 Soul EV (2013 - 2018)
% Soul (2018>)
Spectra (2000 - 2009)
Sportage (2011 - 2015)
Sportage (2015 - 2018)
(i Sportage (2018>)
Stonic (2017>)

XXXXXXX
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Venga (2009 - 2014)
Venga (2014>)

Lancia

Delta

Flavia Convertible
Musa

Phedra

Thema

Voyager

Ypsilon

Ypsilon

2008 - 2013)
2012 - 2015)
2003 - 2012)
2002 - 2010)
2011 - 2014)
2010 - 2015)
2003 - 2006)
2011 - 2015)

PRy

Land Rover

Discovery 4 (2009 - 2013)

Discovery 5 (2017>)

Discovery Sport (2014>)

Freelander 2 (2006 - 2009)

Range Rover (2002 - 2012)

Range Rover (2013 - 2017)

Range Rover (2017>)

Range Rover Evoque 3dr (2011 - 2015)
Range Rover Evoque 5dr (2011 - 2015)
Range Rover Evoque 3dr (2018>)
Range Rover Evoque 5dr (2018>)
Range Rover Sport (2005 - 2012)
Range Rover Sport (2013 - 2017)

4 Range Rover Sport (2017>)

Range Rover Velar (2017>)

Range Rover Vogue (2018>)

Lexus

CT (2011 - 2014)
CT (2017>)

GS (2000 - 2011)
4 GSh (2013>)

0]0]0l0]6]6]0;
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IS Saloon (2005 - 2012)
IS Saloon (2016>)

LS430 (1997 - 2000)

% LS 500h (2017>)

NX (2014 - 2017)

NX (2017>)

RC 3dr (2018>)
RX300/RX400 (2004 - 2008)
RX450h (2008 - 2012)
RX (2012 - 2016)

RX (2016>)
RXL (2018>)

—_——

Maserati

Gran Turismo (2007>)
Quattroporte (2003 - 2012)

Maybach
W240/V240 (2002 - 2012)
Mazda
2 (2007 - 2014

)
3 Hatchback (2009 - 2013)
3 Hatchback (2013 - 2016)
3 Saloon (2009 - 2013)
323 (1998 - 2003)

5 (2005 - 2010)

(2002 2008)
6 (2018>)

6 Estate (2007 - 2013)
6 Estate (2018>)
6 Hatch (2007 - 2012)
6 Saloon (2007 - 2009)
6 Saloon (2009 - 2013)
CX-3 (2015 - 2018)
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CX-5 (2012 - 2016)
CX-5 (2016>)
CX-7 (2007 - 2011)
Demio (2002 - 2007)
MPV (1999 - 2004)
MX-5 (1998 - 2005)
MX-5 (2015>)
Premacy (1999 - 2005)
RX-8 (2003 - 2010)
Tribute (2001 - 2004)
Verisa (2004>)

Mercedes-Benz

A Class (2001 - 2005)

A Class (2005 - 2012)

A-Class (2012 - 2018)

B-Class (2011 - 2014)

7 B-Class EV (2014 - 2018)
C-Class (2000 - 2007)

C-Class (2007 - 2014)

C-Class Coupe (2011 - 2013)
C-Class Estate (2007 - 2011)
C-Class Estate (2014 - 2018>)
Citan (2012>)

CLA (2013 - 2016)

CLC (2008 - 2012)

CLK (2002 - 2010)

CLS Coupe (2004)

CLS Coupe (2011 - 2016)

CLS Coupe (2016>)

CLS Shooting Brake (2012 - 2017)
E-Class Coupe (2009 - 2012)
E-Class (2002 - 2009)

E-Class (2006 - 2009)

E-Class (2016>)
E-Class Estate (2010 - 2016)
E-Class Estate AMG (2016>)
E-Class Saloon (2009 - 2016)

OOEOOEE®

XXXXXXXXXXX
e e o 1 1 o o o 0 o o

XXX 1+ XXXXXX
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XXXt XXXXXXXXXX 1 XXXXXXX

E-Class Saloon (2016>)
GL Class (2006 - 2012)
GL Class (2012 - 2016)
GLA (2013 - 2017)
GLA (2017>)

GLC Coupe (2016>)
GLC SUV (2015>)

GLE (2015 - 2019)

GLE SUV (2019>)

GLK (2008 - 2015)

GLS (2016>)

M (2011 - 2015)
M-Klasse (1997 - 2005)
)
ML-Class (2012 - 2015)
R-Class (2005 - 2012)
S Class (2005 - 2015)
S-Class (2018>)

SL Class (2011 - 2016)
SLK )
Sprinter )
V-Class )
Vaneo )
Viano )
Vito )

(
(
ML-Class (2005 - 2012
(
(

2011 - 2016
2006 - 2013
2014 - 2019
2001 - 2005
2003 - 2010
2003 - 2014

PP e R

MG

25 (1999 - 2005)

GS (2016>)

3 (2013>)

Streetwise (1999 - 2005)
ZR (2001 - 2005)

ZT (2003 - 2006)

MINI

Club Man (2015>)
Convertible (2018>)
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Countryman (2010 - 2014)
Countryman 4 (2010 - 2014)
Countryman 5 (2010 - 2014)

Countryman (2016>)
Hatchback (2006 - 2014)
Hatchback (2014 - 2018)

Coupe (2009 - 2015)

Hatchback 3dr (2014 - 2018)
Hatchback 3dr (2018>)
Hatchback 5dr (2014 - 2018)
Hatchback 5dr (2018>)
Paceman (2013 - 2016)

R56 (2010 - 2015)

R57 (2007 - 2014)

Mitsubishi

ASX (2010 - 2012)

Colt (2004 - 2008)

Colt (2007 - 2013)

Grandis (2004 - 2011)
Lancer (2007 - 2011)

Lancer Evo (2003 - 2007)
Lancer Ralliart (2009 - 2011)
Lancer Sportback (2008 - 2012)
Mirage (2012>)

Outlander (2003 - 2007)
Outlander (2006 - 2013)
Outlander (2012 - 2016)

7 Outlander PHEV (2016>)
Pajero (2006>)

Shogun (2007 - 2009)

Nissan

Almera (2000 - 2002)
Juke (2010>)

4 Leaf EV (2010 - 2017)
7 Leaf EV (2017>)
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Maxima (1995 - 2000)
Micra (1998 - 2000)
Micra (2010 - 2013)
Micra (2013 - 2017)

Micra (2017>)

Murano (2003 - 2007)

Murano (2015 - 2018)

Navara (2001 - 2005)
Note (2004 - 2013)

Note (2013 - 2017)
Pathfinder (2005 - 2007)
Pixo (2009 - 2013)
Primera (1996 - 2002)
Pulsar (2014>)

Qashgai +2 (2008 - 2015)
Qashgai (2007 - 2013)
Qashqai (2013 - 2018)
Qashgai (2018>)

Quest MPV (2011>)

Tiida (2004>)

2008 X-Trail (2001 - 2007)
2008 X-Trail (2007 - 2015)
X-Trail (2014 - 2017)
X-Trail (2017>)

Opel

Adam (2013>)

Agila (2000 - 2007)
Agila (2008 - 2015)

% Ampera (2011 - 2015)
Antara (2006 - 2015)
Astra (2004 - 2010)
Astra 5dr (2009 - 2015)
Astra (2015>)

Astra Estate (2010 - 2015)
Astra GTC (2011>)
Caravan (1998 - 2005)
Combo (2001 - 2011)
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Corsa 3dr Hatch (2006 - 2015)
Corsa 5dr Hatch (2006 - 2015)
Corsa 5dr (2014>)

Corsa C (2000 - 2006)

Corsa D (2006 - 2014)

Corsa VXR (2007 - 2014)

Insignia Hatch (2008 - 2013)
Insignia Saloon (2008 - 2013)
Insignia Sports Tourer (2009 - 2013)
Karl (2015>)
2002 - 2010)
2010 - 2014)
2012 - 2016)
2003 - 2008)
2002 - 2008)
2001 - 2014)
2005 - 2014)
2011 - 2016)

Meriva
Meriva
Mokka
Signum
Vectra
Vivaro

Zafira

Zafira Tourer

e

Peugeot

107 (2005 - 2014)

108 3dr (2014>)

108 5dr (2014>)

206 (1998 - 2009)

206 3dr (2004 - 2009)

207 3dr (2006 - 2012)

207 5dr (2006 - 2012)

207 SW (2007 - 2012)

208 3dr (2012>)

208 5dr (2012>)

307 (2001 - 2008)

307 Estate (2002 - 2007)
308 (2014 - 2017)

308 (2017>)

308 Hatch (2007 - 2014)
308 SW (2008 - 2015)
308 SW (2014 - 2017)
308 SW (2017>)

OOEOOE
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406 (1999 - 2004)

407 (2004 - 2011)

407 SW (2004 - 2011)
508 (2011>)

508 RXH (2011 - 2014)
508 SW (2010 - 2014)
607 (2000 - 2009)
SB!'807 (2002 - 2010)
1007 (2005 - 2009)
2008 (2013>)

SB!'3008 (2009 - 2016)
3008 (2016>)

4007 (2007 - 2012)
4008 (2012>)

SB!'5008 (2009 - 2013)
SB!'5008 (2013>)
Bipper (2008 - 2017)
Expert Tepee (2007 - 2016)
Partner Combi (2004 - 2010)
Partner Teepee (2008>)
RCZ (2009 - 2013)
Rifter (2018>)

Traveller (2016>)

Pontiac
Grand AM (1998 - 2004)
Porsche

Cayenne (2002 - 2006)

Cayenne (2010 - 2015)

% Cayenne E-Hybrid (2015 - 2017)
% Cayenne E-Hybrid (2017>)
Macan (2014 - 2018)

Macan Turbo (2018>)

Panamera (2009 - 2013)

% Panamera E-Hybrid (2016>)
Panamera Estate (2017>)
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Renault

Avantime (2001 - 2003)

Captur (2013 - 2017)

Captur (2017>)

Clio (1998 - 2003)

Clio (2005 - 2012)

Clio (2013 - 2016)

Clio (2016>)

Clio Sport (2006 - 2012)

Clio Sport (2013 - 2016)

Clio Sport RS 5dr (2016>)
Espace (2003 - 2012)

Fluence (2009 - 2014)

Grand Espace (1998 - 2002)
Grand Espace (2002 - 2012)
Grand Modus (2008 - 2012)
Grand Scenic (2006 - 2009)
Kangoo (1997 - 2003)

Kangoo (2008 - 2013)

Kadjar (2015 - 2018)

Kadjar (2018>)

Koleos (2016>)

Laguna (2001 - 2007)

Laguna (2008>)

Laguna Grand Tour (2007 - 2010)
2008 - 2012)

1996 - 1999)

Megane (2006 - 2009)

Megane Coupe (2002 - 2006)
Megane Grand Tour (1999 - 2003)
Megane Grand Tour (2009)
Megane Hatch (2002 - 2009)
SB! Megane Hatch (2008 - 2016)
Megane Hatch (2016>)

Megane Scenic (2003 - 2009)
Megane Sport Tourer (2009 - 2016)
Megane Sport Tourer (2016>)
Modus (2004 - 2012)

Grand Modus (2008 - 2012)
Sandero (2012>)

Laguna Sport Tourer
Megane

o~~~ —
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Scenic/Grand Scenic (1995 - 1999)
Scenic (2003 - 2009)

SB! Scenic (2009 - 2016)

SB! Scenic (2016>)

Trafic (2001 - 2007)

Trafic (2007 - 2010)

Twingo (1998 - 2007)

Twingo (2007 - 2014)

Twingo (2014 - 2018)

Twingo (2018>)

Vel Satis (2002 - 2005)
4 Zoe (2012>)

SAAB

9-3 (2002 - 2012)
9-3 Sport W agon (2005 - 2012)
9-3 X (2009 - 2012)
(2011 - 2012)
( )

9-5
ate (2005 - 2010

9-5 Estat
SEAT

Alhambra (1995 - 2010)

SB! Alhambra (2010>)

Altea (2004 - 2011)

Altea Freetrack4 (2007- 2009)
Altea XL (2006 - 2011)

Arona (2017>)

Arosa (1997 - 2004)

Ateca Estate (2016>)
Cordoba Vario (1996 - 2002)
Exeo (2008 - 2014)
Exeo ST Estate (2008 - 2014)
Ibiza (1993 - 2002)
Ibiza (2002 - 2008)
Ibiza Cupra (2009 - 2012)
Ibiza FR (2009 - 2017)
Ibiza FR (2017>)

XXXXXXXXXXXX
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Ibiza Hatch (2008 - 2013)
Ibiza (2017>)

Inca (1995 - 2003)

Leon (1998 - 2005)

Leon Hatch (2005 - 2015)
Leon (2012>)

Leon Cupra (2007 - 2011)
Leon Cupra Special Edition (2018>)
Leon FR (2006 - 2012)
Leon FR (2012>)

Leon Sport Tourer (2013>)
Mii 3dr (2012>)

Mii 5dr (2012>)

Toledo (1994 - 2004)
Toledo (2012>)

Skoda

Citigo 3dr (2011 - 2017)

Citigo 5dr (2012 - 2017)

Citigo 3dr (2017>)

Citigo 5dr (2017>)

Fabia (1999 - 2007)

Fabia Hatch (2007 - 2014)

Fabia (2014 - 2018)

Fabia Estate Combi (2008 - 2014)
Fabia Estate (2018>)

Karoq (2017>)

Kodiaqg (2018>)

Octavia (1996 - 2004)

Octavia Hatch (2004 - 2012)
Octavia Hatch (2013 - 2017)
Octavia Hatch (2017>)

Octavia Estate Combi (2005 - 2013)
Octavia Estate (2017>)

Octavia Scout (2007 - 2013)

Rapid (2013>)
Roomster (2006 - 2015)
Superb (2001 - 2008)

0]0]0)0]6)6]0;

XXX XXXXXXXXXXX
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XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

Superb (2008 - 2014)

Superb Estate (2015>)

Superb Hatch (2015>)

Superb Combi/Estate (2008 - 2013)
Yeti (2009 - 2013)

Smart

For Two Coupe (2007 - 2011)
For Two Coupe (2014>)
FourFour (2004 - 2006)

FourFour (2014>)

Ssangyong

Actyon (2006 - 2011)
Korando (2011- 2017)
Musso Pickup (2016>)

Rexton (2014 - 2016)

Tivoli (2015>)
Turismo (2013>)

Subaru

BRZ (2012>)

Forester (2003 - 2008)
Forester (2013 - 2018)
Impreza 5dr (2007 - 2012)
Impreza 5dr (2012 - 2016)
Justy (2004 - 2007)
Legacy (2003 - 2006)
Legacy (2009 - 2014)
Outback (2009 - 2014)
Sedan (2002 - 2004)
Wagon (2002 - 2004)
XV Hatchback (2011 - 2015)
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Suzuki

TATA

Tesla

Toyota

53

Alto (2009>)

Baleno (2016>)

Grand Vitara (2002 - 2008)
Grand Vitara (2008>)
Ignis (2003 - 2006)
Kizashi (2009>)

Liana (2001 - 2007)
Splash (2007>)

Swift (2004 - 2010)

Swift Sport (2011 - 2016)
SX-4 (2006 - 2013)

SX-4 Saloon (2006>)
Vitara (2014>)

Wagon R+ (2000 - 2003)

Indica Vista (2008 - 2013)

4 Model S (2014>)
% Model X (2016>)

Auris (2007 - 2012)
Auris (2013 - 2015)
Avensis Hatch (2003 - 2011)
Avensis Tourer (2009 - 2011)
Aygo 3dr (2005 - 2014)
Aygo (2014 - 2018)

Aygo (2018>)

Aygo Explorer (2018>)
Camry (1997 - 2001)

Corolla (2002 - 2007)
Corolla (2018>)

C-HR (2016>)

0]0]0)0]6)6]0;
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X X

EZ MPV (Verso) (2013>)
GT86 (2012 - 2016)

GT86 (2016>)

Highlander (2013 - 2016)
1Q (2008 - 2015)
Landcruiser (2002 - 2009)
Landcruiser (2009 - 2013)
Landcruiser (2017>)
Previa (2000 - 2009)

% Prius (2009 - 2011)

# Prius 2 (2004 - 2010)

7 Prius 3 (2010 - 2016)

7 Prius 4 (2016>)

7 Prius Plus+ (2011 - 2015)
7 Prius PHEV 3 (2015>)
RAV4 (2000 - 2006)

RAV4 (2013 - 2015)

RAV4 (2018>)

RAV4 MK3 (2006 - 2011)
Urban Cruiser (2009 - 2012)
SB! Verso (2009 - 2012)
SB! Verso (2013>)

Yaris (1999 - 2005)

Yaris (2008 - 2011)

Yaris Hatch (2011 - 2014)
(i Yaris Hatch (2017>)

Vauxhall

Adam (2012>)

Agila (2000 - 2007)

Agila (2008 - 2013)

% Ampera (2011 - 2015)
Antara (2006 - 2015)
Astra (2004 - 2010)

Astra (2015>)

Astra 5dr (2009 - 2015)
Astra Estate (2010 - 2012)
Astra GTC (2011>)
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Astra Sport Tourer (2012>)
Caravan (1998 - 2005)

Combo (2001 - 2011)

Corsa 3dr Hatch (2006 - 2015)
Corsa 5dr Hatch (2006 - 2015)
Corsa 3dr (2014>)

Corsa 5dr (2014>)

Corsa C (2000 - 2006)

Corsa D (2006 - 2014)

Corsa VXR (2007 - 2014)
Crossland X (2017>)

Grandland X (2017>)

Insignia Hatch (2008 - 2013)
Insignia Hatch (2013>)

Insignia Sports Tourer (2009 - 2013)
Karl (2015>)

Meriva (2002 - 2010)
Meriva (2010 - 2014)
Mokka (2012 - 2016)
Mokka X (2012>)
Signum (2003 - 2008)
Vectra (2002 - 2008)
Vivaro (2001 - 2014)
Viva (2015>)

Zafira (2005 - 2014)
Zafira Tourer (2011 - 2016)

Volvo

C30 (2006 - 2013)

C70 (2005 - 2013)

S40 (2008 - 2012)

S60 (2010 - 2013)

S80 (2006 - 2008)

S90 (2016>)

V40 (1996 - 2004)

V40 (2012 - 2016)

V40 (2016>)

V40 Cross Country (2012 - 2016)

0)6]6]0]6]6]0;
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V40 Cross Country (2016>)
V50 (2004 - 2012)

V60 (2010 - 2013)

4 V60 PHEV (2014 - 2018)
V60 (2018>)

V70 (2007- 2016)

V90 (2016>)

V90 Cross Country (2016>)
(i XC40 (2017>)

XC60 (2008 - 2013)

XC60 (2013 - 2017)

(i XC60 (2017>)

XC70 (2000 - 2007)

XC70 (2007 - 2016)

XC90 (20083 - 2015)

(i XC90 (2014>)

VW

Amarok (2009 - 2016)

Arteon (2017>)

Beetle (1998 - 2005)

Beetle (2011>)

Bora (1998 - 2005)

Caddy (2004 - 2010)

Caddy (2010 - 2013)

Caddy Maxlife (2010 - 2015)
7 E-Golf Hatch Mk7 (2014 - 2016)
EOS (2006 - 2011)

Fox (2005>)

7 Golf E (2014>)

Golf 4 (1997 - 2003)

Golf 4 Variant (1996 - 2006)
Golf Hatch Mk5 (2004 - 2008)
Golf Mk5 (2006 - 2009)

Golf Hatch (2008 - 2012)
Golf Hatch MK7 (2012>)

Golf Cabriolet (2009 - 2012)
Golf Estate (2017>)
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7 Golf GTE Hatch Mk7 (2014 - 2017)
Golf Plus (2009 - 2011)

Golf Sportsvan (2017>)

Golf (2017>)

Jetta (2010 - 2014)

Lupo (1999 - 2005)

LT (1999 - 2006)

Multivan Caravelle (2008>)

New Beetle (1998 - 2002)

Passat (1996 - 2005)

Passat (2005 - 2010)

Passat (2010 - 2015)

Passat Estate (2005 - 2011)

Passat Estate (2011 - 2015)
Passat Estate (2015>)
Passat Saloon (2015>)
Passat Alltrack (2012 - 2015)
Passat CC (2008 - 2011)
Phaeton (2002 - 2015)

Polo 3 (1994 - 2001)

Polo 4 (2005 - 2009)

Polo 5 (2009 - 2014)

Polo 3dr (2009 - 2014)

Polo 5dr (2009 - 2014)

Polo (2017>)

Scirocco (2008 - 2014)
Sharan (1996 - 2000)
Sharan (2000 - 2010)

SB! Sharan (2010>)

T4 Caravelle (1995 - 2003)
Multivan (1999 - 2003)

T5 Kombi (2003 - 2010)
Multivan (2003>)

Tiguan (2007 - 2016)
Tiguan (2016>)

Touareg (2002 - 2010)
Touareg (2010 - 2014)
Touareg (2018>)

Touareg MK 1 (2003 - 2010)
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Touran (2003 - 2010)

Touran (2010 - 2015)

Touran (2015>)

Transporter LT3 (1996 - 2006)
T-ROC (2017>)

(i UP! (2011 - 2016)

% E - UP! (2014 - 2016)

% E - UP! 3dr (2016>)

7 E - UP! 5dr (2016>)
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Allison Baby UK Ltd.
Venture Point, Towers Business Park,
Rugeley, Staffordshire, WS15 1UZ

bring the kids™

Share the joy at joiebaby.com IM-000763G



